Pfalzischer Sportschiitzenbund e.V.
Rundenkampfleiter
Manfred Fried, Franz-Marc-Ring 29, 76744 Wo6rth am Rhein

Festnetz: 07271/9401158; Mobil: 0151 56994745; EMail: manfredfried@t-online.de
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2. Rundenkampf vom 11.01.2026

Rangliste Einzel

Platz

Schiitze

1.
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Weber, Ronna
Schmidt, Daniel
Rothe, Steffen
Lederle, Harald

Schiefelbein, Angelika

Hahnfeld, Hermann
Schierko, Christof
Blum, Verena
Halbgewachs, Petra
Rupprecht, Franca
Runck, Nadine
Hiller, Lutz Wolfgang
Stalmann, Carmen
Schiefelbein, Bodo
Ulmer, Matthias
Helmling, Heiko
Zettler, Wolfgang
Dittmann, Detlef
Seel, Ina
Reidelbach, Lars
Busch, Manuela
Fried, Manfred
Halm, Jasmin
Leimbrink, Christian
Hiller, Inge

Konig, Vincent
Helwich, Nik
Knebel, Harald
Packner, Kevin
Knebel, Elke

Faath, Andreas
Tisch, Steffen
Horner, Walter
Petlusch, Thomas

Mannschaft

BSV Kandel 2

TG Waldsee 3

TG Waldsee 3

SV 1926 Mechtersheim 2

SV 1926 Mechtersheim 2

BSV Bornheim 1

SSV Otterstadt 1

SG Stern Worth/Germersheim 2
TG Waldsee 3

SG Stern Worth/Germersheim 1
SG Stern Worth/Germersheim 1
SG Stern Worth/Germersheim 1
SSV Otterstadt 1

SV 1926 Mechtersheim 2

SSV 1985 Hatzenbihl 2

BSV Kandel 2

SV 1926 Mechtersheim 2

SSV Otterstadt 1

SSV 1985 Hatzenbihl 2

SG Stern Worth/Germersheim 1
BSV Kandel 2

SG Stern Worth/Germersheim 1
SSV Otterstadt 1

BSV Bornheim 1

SG Stern Worth/Germersheim 1
BSV Kandel 2

BSV Bornheim 1

SSV 1985 Hatzenbihl 2

SG Stern Worth/Germersheim 2
SSV 1985 Hatzenbihl 2

BSV Kandel 2

TG Waldsee 3

SSV 1985 Hatzenbihl 2

SSV Otterstadt 1

18m

18m Summe

264
255
269
260
248
241
231
235
240
233
244
224
229
242
219
220
217
224
228
213
213
215
208
224
203
205
221
212
199
206
197
176
181
166

260
262
248
253
245
249
255
245
235
242
225
242
237
220
243
241
240
233
226
232
232
229
226
199
212
201
185
193
199
190
175
193
184
152

524
517
517
513
493
490
486
480
475
475
469
466
466
462
462
461
457
457
454
445
445
444
434
423
415
406
406
405
398
39
372
369
365
318
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Platz Schitze Mannschaft 18m 18m Summe

Rangliste Einzel

28. Kussmann, Karin TG Waldsee 3 163 153 316 E
29. Packner, Tim SG Stern Worth/Germersheim 2 153 153 306
30. Julier, Alexandra BSV Bornheim 1 121 172 293
31. Hoffmann, Natascha SSV 1985 Hatzenbihl 2 122 152 274
32. Ruckel, Timon SSV Otterstadt 1 151 121 272 E
33. Blum, Werner Ludwig SG Stern Worth/Germersheim 2 122 141 263
34, Schwager, Mia SG Stern Worth/Germersheim 2 95 92 187 E
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